
Tournament Report Form IT3 

Federation Name of Tournament 

Country and Place of Tournament Starting date Ending date 

Organizer of the Tournament  
__________________________________________________________________________ 

Contact Information (Address, phone, fax, E-mail) of the person responsible for information: 

__________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________ 

Number of Rounds Schedule (number of rounds/day) Rate(s) of play 

Tournament Type Pairing System of a  

Swiss System Tournament_____________________________ 

Manual � Person responsible __________________________ 

Computerized � Program used _____________________� 

Special Remarks (exceptions in pairing, restart option,...) 
__________________________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________________ 

Type Number Number 
of feds 

host fed 
players 

other fed 
players 

Type Number Number of 
feds 

host fed 
players 

other fed 
players 

Rated Unrated 

GM WGM 

IM WIM 

FM WFM 

Chief Arbiter and contact information for Chief Arbiter (address, phone, fax, Email) 

__________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________________________________________

Deputy Chief Arbiter 

Arbiter

The organizer must provide this report form to each arbiter who has achieved a norm, his/her federation, the organizing 
federation and the FIDE Secretariat. 

Arbiter

Arbiter

6 December 2019 8 December 2019

Chicago Chess Center December 2019 FIDE Futurity - U2200USA

Chicago, IL, USA

Chicago Chess Center

P.O. Box 180095, Chicago, IL 60618 USA

billbrock@chichess.org

William Brock

7 All Moves in 80 Min. Incr. 10 Sec

Swiss

Dutch

SwissSys 9.74

6 Dec: 1, 7 Dec: 3, 8 Dec: 3

16 2 1 13 1 13 0
0 0

15
0 0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

William Buklis

4541 N Mobile Ave, Chicago, IL 60630 USA

bill@kingregistration.com




